
2012	LOGAN	COACH	&	DIAMOND	H	TRAILERS	WESTERN	STATES	FUTURITY	
HORSE 2012	FUTURITY	ENTRIES LOCATION SIRE DAM 1st	GO 2ND	GO AVERAGE

5 Wee Boss Man Nancy Hunter Neola, UT CD Lights Ote Darlin 13.733 $871.00 1st 13.791 $435.00 27.524 $1,743.00 1ST
4 Pritzi Will Go Megan McLeod Star, ID PC Frenchmans Hayday Kiss Pritzi Goodbye 13.824 $581.00 3rd 13.941 $290.00 27.765 $1,452.50 2ND
3 Courtneys Ruby Red Courtney Dobson Hamer, ID Designer Red Gems For Royalty 14.153 13.648 $871.00 27.801 $1,162.00 3RD
22 Sheza Frenchmans Guy Kris Gadbois/Danyelle Campbell Escondido, Ca Frenchmans Guy Sheza Dr Kirk 13.799 $726.00 2nd 14.127 27.926 $871.50 4TH
9 Kellies Chick KELLY and IVY CONRADO/CODY HYDE Blackfoot, ID Darkelly The Skye Chick 13.915 $435.00 4th 14.047 27.962 $581.00 5TH
20 A Hot Smoothie Tami Semas Prineville, OR Hot Colours Smooth French Girl 14.101 $290.00 5th 13.956 28.057
1 RNL A Fine Move Jill Atkinson Murray, UT Maknmoves A Finer High 14.264 13.994 28.258
13 Leader In A Flash Denise Taylor Farr West, UT Special Leader Juan Slick Chick 14.156 14.233 28.389
12 Cue Ta Fame Norma Wood West Jordan, UT Dash Ta Fame Kizzy Cue 14.593 14.202 28.795
19 Johnnys Cashin Jill Atkinson Murray, UT Cashin Man Miss Johnny Lane 14.623 14.198 28.821
2 Passem N Spark Sammi Bessert Loma, CO Smoke n Sparks Passem N Wink 14.729 14.261 28.99
7 Capt Morgan Kyle Jack McEntire Huntsville, UT Oak Tree Special She's a Magic Juan 14.551 14.454 29.005
14 An Other Brother Too Toria Madsen Blackfoot, ID Tina Bars Peppy Unos Xmas Gracie 14.856 14.164 29.02
17 Abby Toni Horkley Rexburg, ID Ima Dun Cody Docs Little Sal 14.515 14.639 29.154
10 One Classy Chic Jan Duquette Dana Point, CA Chic Please Classy Nita 14.654 14.718 29.372
18 Double Down Gambler *Dustin Camphouse Idaho Falls, ID Darkelly SRQH Double Diamond 14.678 14.818 29.496
11 Runt So Fancy Laurie Bennett Preston, ID Bandashea PC Sadie Frost 15.418 14.713 30.131
6 Famous Pawn Star Shelly Mull/Danyelle Campbell Amity, OR Dash Ta Fame Perk Up N Dash 18.882 13.699 $726.00 32.581
8 Youve Been Smoked Annie Rose Bluffdale, UT Smoke N Sparks Nightly News Star 19.094 14.01 33.104
15 GW Plain Jane Fame Terri Wood Gates West Jordan, UT Dash Ta Fame Kiz N Cash 14.121 19.095 33.216
16 Sixteen Ta Fame *Buffy Walchli Shelley, ID Dash Ta Fame Turning Pages 19.37 14.173 33.543
21 Cp Murrtal Sheila Hill/Vauna Walker St. Anthony, ID Dash Ta Fame RD Murr n more 23.691 13.737 $581.00 37.428

*	=	Carry	Over	Amatuer	Rider

FUTURITY	AMATUER	RESULTS
2011	FUTURITY	ENTRIES HORSE 1ST	GO 2ND	GO AVERAGE

18 Double Down Gambler *Dustin Camphouse Idaho Falls, ID Darkelly SRQH Double Diamond 14.678 14.818 29.496 $100.00
16 Sixteen Ta Fame *Buffy Walchli Shelley, ID Dash Ta Fame Turning Pages 19.37 14.173 33.543



                 2012 LOGAN COACH & DIAMOND H TRAILERS WESTERN STATES
SLOT RACE

DRAW PAYOUT
24 SAMMI BESSERT ‐ Terrible Tommy Twist 13.429 $6,000
25 SHELBY PULHAM ‐ Epidertimus  (Nova) 13.537 $2,100
2 VAUNA WALKER ‐ Two Dash Ta Fame 13.542 $1,380
19 KRISTY BARTON ‐ Banjo Be Quick 13.557 $900
26 TERRI WOOD‐GATES ‐ GW Jettin Jordan 13.597 $720
18 DARBY FOX ‐ Mr. Bold Dash   (Batman) 13.626 $600
21 STEPHANIE McCANN ‐ Can't Hide Beautiful 13.706 $450
10 TERRI WOOD‐GATES ‐ GW Jenny Lou 13.735
9 TIMMI WARD ‐ Let It Smoke 13.744
6 JESSICA JONES ‐ Showboats Effort 13.761
17 MCKALE HADLEY ‐ Legacy Lane 13.767
11 LORI BECKSTEAD/NORMA WOOD ‐ Carley Cue 13.796
c/o KRIS GADBOIS/DANYELLE CAMPBELL ‐ Sheza Frenchman Guy 13.799
34 JESSI CRONQUIST ‐ Fancy Lane 13.809
7 SIERRA DAWN THOMAS ‐ Flying T Tomahawk 13.856
22 KARSON BRADLEY ‐ Brave Striker                                      ( Jodi Edwards Slot) 13.863
29 DENISE TAYLOR ‐ Eyes On Target 13.886
33 TIMMI WARD ‐ Chicks R Perks 13.901
28 JODY SHEFFIELD ‐ Skip the Finances  (Zoey) 13.905
c/o KELLY & IVY CONRADO/CODY HYDE ‐ Kellies Chick           13.915
41 HELINA THOMAS ‐ Jets Black Magic  (Sparky) 14.068
c/o TERRI WOOD‐GATES ‐ GW Plain Jane Fame                       (Norma Wood Slot) 14.121
14 ANGIE MCCOURT ‐ Magulla Garulla 14.122
40 SHEILA HILL ‐ Cp Private Dancer 14.167
44 DARBY FOX ‐ Can't Stop This Effort  (Lena) 14.194
45 ACTION PLUS DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY/GERI BUFFI‐LIERMAN ‐ Feisty Flight     14.226
16 10 E RANCH/MELISSA TAYLOR  ‐ Lan Tiara Kingpin (Milkjug) 14.281
1 STEPHANIE JONES ‐ The Guys A Surfer  (Shelby Freed) 14.31
4 MEKELLE CHRISTOPHERSEN ‐ Wrangler Roll 14.322



30 MEKELLE CHRISTOPHERSEN ‐ Dezi Dash 14.354
5 SHELBY FREED ‐Tequila Heat 14.486
31 BOYD & JANICE SCHVANEVELDT/LYNDSIE EKSTROM ‐ BI Jaysun (Paycos) 14.62
32 LEE HOLLINGSWORTH ‐ Swab A Wrangler ‐  (Roxy) 14.928
37 U&I FURNITURE/Jill Atkinson ‐ Cash Leinster 14.97
15 ANDREA JONES ‐ Streakin Dekin 913.623
27 SHANNA GIBSON ‐ High Country Lane 913.625
36 TEIGAN ADAMS ‐ WM Smoke On Water         (Shawna Hickens Slot #1) 913.634
c/o SHEILA HILL/Vauna Walker ‐ Cp Murrtal                                  913.691
23 CODY HYDE ‐ Sheza Pepper 913.723
42 LOGAN COACH & DIAMOND H TRAILERS/JILL ATKINSON ‐ TS Snappin Ta Fame 913.723
39 LAUREN CRIVIER  ‐ Regal He Is 913.806
43 TONIA DAVIS ‐ Buffies Diamond Doc 913.823
c/o SHELLY MULL/DANYELLE CAMPBELL ‐ Famous Pawn Star 913.882
8 MIKE BOSEN/COURTNEY DOBSON ‐ Courtneys Ruby Red                914.041
20 RON BAIRD/SIERRA DAWN THOMAS ‐ Firewater N Soda 914.052
13 DARCEE SHEPHERD ‐ Headrush 914.118
38 MIKKA SMITH ‐ RGR Easy Chic                                   (Shawna Hinkins 2nd Slot) 914.119
12 TRACEE YOUNG ‐ Bull Rat 914.601
35 FRANCIS TRUCKING/DUSTIE WARR ‐ Costas Hickory Dry 914.658
3 SHANAE BARON ‐ Cp Runaround Roma                          (Teri Bowmans Slot) 917.716



LOGAN COACH & DIAMOND H TRAILERS
WESTERN STATES FUTURITY & SLOT

RESULTS OPEN 4D FRIDAY
1 SAMMI BESSERT ‐ Terrible Tommy Twist                                                                 c/o S 13.429 1D $701.00 1st
2 SHELBY PULHAM ‐ Epidertimus (Nova)                                                                     c/o S 13.537 1D $510.00 2nd
3 VAUNA WALKER ‐ Two Dash Too Fame                                                                   c/o S 13.542 1D $446.00 3rd
4 KRISTY BARTON ‐ Banjo Be Quick                                                                             c/o S 13.557 1D $382.00 4th
5 TERRI WOOD‐GATES ‐ GW Jettin Jordan                                                                 c/o S 13.597 1D $319.00 5th
6 DARBY FOX ‐ Mr. Bold Dash  (Batman)                                                                    c/o S 13.626 1D $255.00 6th
7 STEPHANIE MCCANN ‐ Can't Hide Beautiful                                                           c/o S 13.706 1D $223.00 7th
8 TERRI WOOD‐GATES ‐ GW Jenny Lou                                                                       c/o S 13.735 1D $191.00 8th
9 TIMMI WARD ‐ LET IT SMOKE                                                                                     c/o S  13.744 1D $159.00 9th

10 JESSICA JONES ‐ Showboats Effort                                                                           c/o S 13.761 1D
11 MCKALE HADLEY ‐ Legacy Lane                                                                                 c/o S 13.767 1D
12 LORI BECKSTEAD/NORMA WOOD ‐ Carley Cue                                                     c/o S    13.796 1D
13 KRIS GADBOIS/Danyelle Campbell ‐ Sheza Frenchmans Guy                               c/o F 13.799 1D
14 JESSI CRONQUIST ‐ Fancy Lane                                                                                 c/o S 13.809 1D
15 MEGAN MCLEOD ‐ Pritzi Will Go                                                                                c/o F 13.824 1D
16 JILL ATKINSON* ‐ HKL Foxy Sox 13.827 1D
17 SIERRA DAWN THOMAS ‐ Flying T Tomahawk                                                        c/o S 13.856 1D
18 KARSON BRADLEY ‐ Brave Striker                                                                              c/o S 13.863 1D
19 TIMMI WARD ‐ CHICKS R PERKS                                                                                 c/o S 13.901 1D
20 HEATHER PENROD ‐ Apple Jax 13.901 1D
21 JODY SHEFFIELD ‐ Skip the Finances (Zoey)                                                             c/o S 13.905 1D
22 KELLY & IVY CONRADO/CODY HYDE ‐ Kellies Chick                                               c/o F    13.915 1D
23 WENDY HADLEY ‐ GW Lilly Bell 14.009 2D $601.00 1st
24 KYLIE FELTER ‐ PTS Cruizer 14.024 2D $437.00 2nd
25 JOLENE FARNSWORTH ‐Winkin on time 14.029 2D $382.00 3rd
26 BONNIE BLAIN ‐ Merri Fame 14.052 2D $300.50 4th/5TH
27 LEKELSI TALBOT ‐ Kool Dude 14.052 2D $300.50 4th/5TH
28 HOLLY SUE OYLER ‐ Tinky Illusion *WPRA 14.058 2D $218.00 6th
29 HELINA THOMAS ‐ Jets Black Magic Prom                                                              c/o S 14.068 2D $191.00 7th



30 NADINE SUTTON ‐ Party Chant 14.082 2D $164.00 8th
31 LAUREN CRIVIER ‐ Wild About Fame 14.090 2D $137.00 9th
32 DUSTIE WARR ‐ Hickory 14.111 2D
33 SUSAN HADLEY ‐Mr. Fancy Spur 14.116 2D
34 TERRI WOOD‐GATES ‐ GW Plain Jane Fame                                                          c/o F 14.121 2D
35 ANGIE MCCOURT ‐ Magulla Garulla                                                                        c/o S 14.122 2D
36 ANGIE MCCOURT ‐ RGR Ima Intents Too 14.123 2D
37 JESSI CRONQUIST ‐ Doc's Easter Jette 14.133 2D
38 STEPHANIE KUNZ ‐ Tinky's Flash 14.142 2D
39 TABATHA NELSON  ‐ DCO Chic Mover 14.165 2D
40 SHEILA HILL ‐ CP Private Dancer                                                                                c/o S 14.167 2D
41 DARBY FOX ‐ Can't Stop This Effort  (Lena)                                                             c/o S 14.194 2D
42 TORIA MADSEN ‐ Woody 14.257 2D
43 ACTION PLUS DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY/GERI BUFFI‐LIERMAN ‐ Fiesty Flight c/o S 14.266 2D
44 KIARA WANNER ‐ Chapan 14.270 2D
45 10 E RANCH/MELISSA TAYLOR ‐ Lan Tiara Kingpin     (Milkjug)                            c/o S 14.281 2D
46 STEPHANIE JONES ‐ The Guys A Surfer                                                                     c/o S 14.31 2D
47 TONI HORKLEY ‐ Hunkamotion 14.314 2D
48 TABATHA NELSON  ‐ Chivato Express 14.317 2D
49 MEKELLE CHRISTOPHERSEN ‐ Wrangler Roll                                                          c/o S 14.322 2D
50 JERICA HENDERSON ‐ Romalane 14.344 2D
51 MEAGAN W. CAPSON ‐ Nickel Fritz 14.344 2D
52 AMBERLEY SNYDER ‐ Sixty Dancing Carats 14.345 2D
53 KATIE BARTON ‐ Bet Yer Magic 14.349 2D
54 MEKELLE CHRISTOPHERSEN ‐ Desi Dash                                                                 c/o S 14.354 2D
55 KIM KING ‐ Dakota 14.372 2D
56 STACE BROWN‐ Hancocks Jet Cruiser 14.389 2D
57 MEAGAN W. CAPSON ‐ Desi Ladybug 14.415 2D
58 SIERRA TERRY ‐ Pebbles 14.416 2D
59 TERRA BARNES ‐ Ms. Hickory Fairfax 14.424 2D
60 HEIDI MOSER ‐ Casa D Kid 14.425 2D
61 KATIE BARTON ‐ Dinamo Merada 14.433 3D $400.00 1st
62 JULIE WAHLEN ‐ Way To Streak 14.434 3D $291.00 2nd



63 KARSON BRADLEY ‐ BF Stoned Eyes 14.435 3D $255.00 3rd
64 BREANN HOFFMAN ‐ Docs Versary Gal 14.441 3D $218.00 4th
65 KIM KING ‐ Gray 14.448 3D $182.00 5th
66 JESSICA ABBOTT ‐Skydiver 14.465 3D $146.00 6th
67 LINDA HUMPHREY ‐ Dryblue Ebony 14.481 3D $127.00 7th
68 SHELBY FREED ‐ Tequila Heat                                                                                     c/o S 14.486 3D $109.00 8th
69 TONI HORKLEY ‐ Abby                                                                                                   c/o F 14.515 3D $91.00 9th
70 KATELYN BADHAM ‐ Dolly 14.522 3D
71 BRANDY WETHERBEE ‐ Milo 14.538 3D
72 BOBBIE STEED 14.547 3D
73 MINDY CLARK ‐ Dyno Dave 14.548 3D
74 KYLIE FELTER ‐ Captain Henry 14.554 3D
75 AMY ADAMS ‐ Don't Look Like Ralph 14.566 3D
76 SHANA GIBSON ‐ DCO Chick Smart 14.584 3D
77 NORMA WOOD ‐ Cue Ta Fame                                                                                   c/o F                    14.593 3D
78 BRANDY WETHERBEE ‐ Itchy 14.600 3D
79 RAYGEN STEED 14.600 3D
80 MELISSA TAYLOR ‐ Cee Jack Play 14.609 3D
81 BOYD & JANICE SCHVANEVELDT/Lyndsie Ekstrom ‐ BI Jaysun (Paycos)          c/o S 14.62 3D
82 TONI HORKLEY ‐ Streak A Dat Cash 14.622 3D
83 KIARA WANNER ‐ Dan 14.636 3D
84 LINZEE PREECE ‐Sheza Magic Illusion 14.647 3D
85 PAIGE HYDE ‐ SCR Rebellation 14.653 3D
86 JAN DUQUETTE ‐ One Classy Chic                                                                             c/o F 14.654 3D
87 KELLI HIPWELL ‐ Shining Fire Fly 14.672 3D
88 DUSTIN CAMPHOUSE ‐ Double Down Gambler                                                      c/o F 14.678 3D
89 STEPHANIE ROOS ‐ Cash's Noble Venture 14.688 3D
90 RHONDA DANSIE ‐ Brother Smokem 14.705 3D
91 JESSICA CORNIA ‐ Knight 14.768 3D
92 TONIA DAVIS ‐ Kings Misty Skye 14.775 3D
93 JAKE ANGELL ‐ Grulla (The Fro) 14.789 3D
94 KRISTI PIQUET ‐ Tommy 14.802 3D
95 KATY CHRISTENSEN ‐ Jasper 14.814 3D



96 MAEGAN HEINER ‐ Controlled Explosion 14.825 3D
97 TONI HORKLEY ‐ Slipping By Yawl 14.833 3D
98 CANDESS ELLIS ‐ Sugar Cookie Dough 14.837 3D
99 LISA HADLOCK ‐ Skippers Coco Dog 14.906 3D

100 JODI SHEFFIELD‐ Big Country 14.910 3D
101 LEE HOLLINGSWORTH  ‐ Swab A Wrangler        (Roxy)                                          c/o S 14.928 3D
102 MELISSA TAYLOR ‐ Starbucks lil Pistol 14.935 3D
103 JULIE DOBSON ‐ Cooking Up Trouble 14.959 3D
104 U & I FURNITURE/JILL ATKINSON ‐ Cash Leinster                                                  c/o S  14.97 3D
105 JENNIFER FIELDING ‐ Remedys EZ Pep 14.979 3D
106 NIKKI TOBIAS ‐ Easy Jettin Jazz 14.982 3D
107 WENDY HENDERSON ‐ Sky Rocket 15.009 3D
108 KELLI HIPWELL ‐Six Time Allstar 15.015 3D
109 BRITTNEY WADELL ‐ Show Me Dat Cash (Charly) 15.080 3D
110 DAVID WISEMAN ‐ Watch This Effort 15.141 3D
111 KYZER STODDARD ‐ Flo Jo 15.144 3D
112 PAIGE BENNETT ‐ Ima Sunsocks Fox 15.161 3D
113 CRYSTAL STROH ‐ Peppy's Honey Maid 15.214 3D
114 HANNAH SHULDBERG ‐ HMB Streakin Cowboy 15.219 3D
115 STACEE STEPHENSON ‐ May 15.253 3D
116 BONNIE BLAIN ‐ Smash Ta Fame 15.290 3D
117 TASJA LLOYD ‐ Firewater Frenzy 15.336 3D
118 SHELBY FREED ‐ Generation Ta Fame 15.364 3D
119 CALLIE SMITH ‐  15.393 3D
120 BRANDON LABBEE ‐ Croton Hawk 15.438 4D $300.00 1st
121 JORDAN TIBBITTS ‐ Money 15.531 4D $218.00 2nd
122 SHAYANE FREDRICKSON ‐ Merri A Frenchman 15.549 4D $191.00 3rd
123 ASHLEY SUTTON ‐ Mini Me Jet 15.598 4D $164.00 4th
124 STEPHANIE MCCANN ‐ Just Like Jessie 15.664 4D $137.00 5th
125 EMILY BRINKERHOFF ‐Dakota 15.803 4D $109.00 6th
126 SHAYANE FREDRICKSON ‐ Miss Rusty Chick 16.015 4D $96.00 7th
127 KIM KING ‐ Uno 16.088 4D $82.00 8th
128 PAULA WOOLSEY ‐ Opie's Musical Ghost 16.368 4D $68.00 9th



129 STACE BROWN ‐ Mr. Currents Gold 16.744
130 STACY MAXFIELD ‐ SFR Paycheck (Jet) 913.584
131 CASSIDY BLACK ‐ Sassy 913.609
132 ANDREA JONES ‐ Streakin Dekin                                                                               c/o S 913.623
133 SHANA GIBSON ‐ High Country Lane                                                                         c/o S 913.625
134 TEIGAN ADAMS ‐ WM Smoke On Water    (Shawna Hinkens Slot #1)                 c/o S 913.634
135 SHEILA HILL/VAUNA WALKER ‐ CP Myrtle                                                               c/o F 913.691
136 CODY HYDE ‐ Sheza Pepper                                                                                        c/o S 913.723
137 LOGAN COACH TRAILERS/JILL ATKINSON  ‐  TS Snappin Ta Fame                      c/o S 913.723
138 LAUREN CRIVIER ‐ Regal He Is                                                                                   c/o S 913.806
139 TONIA DAVIS ‐ Buffies Diamond Doc                                                                        c/o S 913.823
140 SHELLY MULL/DANYELLE CAMPBELL ‐ Famous Pawn Star                                   c/o F 913.882
141 BONNIE BLAIN ‐ In Pursuit of Fame 913.966
142 MIKE BOSEN/Courtney Dobson ‐ Courtneys Ruby Red                                         c/o S 914.041
143 RON BAIRD/SIERRA THOMAS ‐ Firewater N Soda                                                  c/o S 914.052
144 DARBY FOX ‐ Tarzan 914.085
145 ANNIE ROSE ‐ You've Been Smoked                                                                          c/o F 914.094
146 DARCEE SHEPHERD ‐ Headrush                                                                                 c/o S 914.118
147 MIKKA SMITH ‐ RGR Easy Chic                                                                                   c/o S 914.119
148 TWINKIE SWAFFORD ‐ Maggie Mae 914.156
149 KIM SANFORD ‐ Shiny 914.192
150 ANNE MARIE ALLRED ‐ The Last Thing Smoken 914.231
151 JAMIE CHRISTENSEN ‐ Eyes a Bit Blu 914.277
152 BREANN HOFFMAN ‐ Judge Cash 914.285
153 TWINKIE SWAFFORD ‐ Blue Suede Shoes 914.323
154 DARBY FOX ‐ Brownie 914.356
155 RHONDA DANSIE ‐ Annies Fancy 914.449
156 JANET HANSEN ‐ Jonsey 914.546
157 TRACEE YOUNG ‐ Bull Rat                                                                                           c/o S 914.601
158 KALLIE WONNACOTT ‐ Phoebes Myth 914.612
159 TEXIE JONSSON ‐ Elusion 914.621
160 FRANCIS TRUCKING/DUSTIE WARR ‐ Costas Hickory Dry                                   c/o S 914.658
161 TORIA MADSEN  ‐ An Other Brother Two (Andy) 914.669



162 CAROL YOUNG ‐ Silver Not Cash 914.698
163 CRYSTAL MECHAM ‐ MF Romp & Skip 914.783
164 SYDNEY KING ‐JR San Gene 914.793
165 JANET HANSEN ‐ Moxie 914.806
166 LAURIE BENNETT ‐ Runts So Fancy 914.821
167 KAYLA DAHL ‐ Docs God Remedy 914.954
168 KARA OLSEN ‐ Little Brownie Bar 914.961
169 ELLIE BIRD ‐Diggstown 915.056
170 KRYSTAL BROWN ‐ Super Smudge 915.193
171 KRISANN JOHNSON ‐ Blazen Host 915.336

172 NICOLE JOHNSON ‐ Linus 916.217
173 TONI HORKLEY ‐ Hollywood Night Dude 916.270
174 KIM SANFORD ‐ Dashing Misty Isle 916.273
175 SHANAE BARON  ‐Cp Runaround Roma   (Teri Bowman's Slot)                           c/o S 917.716
176 COURTNEY DOBSON ‐ Cashin My Last Red Cent 917.926
177 AMANDA JENSEN ‐ Te Bar Excitement  NT
178 GRACIE KRAUSE ‐ Bones NT
179 DEBBIE COMBS ‐ Down the Distance NT
180 CATHY MORGAN ‐ Papas 1st Dash NT
181 TRACEE YOUNG ‐ Jet Away Dragon NT



LOGAN COACH & DIAMOND H TRAILERS
WESTERN STATES FUTURITY & SLOT
RESULTS OPEN 4D SATURDAY

1 JILL ATKINSON* - TS Snapin Ta Fame 13.489 1D $698.00 1st
2 MCKALE HADLEY - Legacy Lane 13.538 1D $523.00 2nd
3 DARBY FOX - Batman 13.598 1D $436.00 3rd
4 CODY HYDE - Sheza Pepper 13.611 1D $349.00 4th
5 TIMMI WARD - CHICKS R PERKS 13.678 1D $291.00 5th
6 TERRI WOOD GATES - GW JETTIN JORDAN 13.683 1D $233.00 6th
7 SHELLY MULL/DANYELLE CAMPBELL - Famous Pawn Star    c/o F 13.699 1D $203.00 7th
8 JESSICA JONES - Showboats Effort 13.715 1D $174.00 8th
9 SIERRA DAWN THOMAS - Flying T Tomahawk 13.722 1D

10 COURTNEY DOBSON - Cashin My Last Red Cent 13.735 1D
11 SHEILA HILL/VAUNA WALKER - CP Myrtle                              c/o F 13.737 1D
12 KAYLA DAHL - Kat Man Do 13.746 1D
13 HEATHER PENROD - Apple Jax 13.798 1D
14 JESSI CRONQUIST - Fancy Lane 13.837 1D
15 TONIA DAVIS - Buffies Diamond Doc 13.845 1D
16 KELLY LARSEN - Deputy Commander 13.861 1D
17 JILL ATKINSON* - HKL Foxy Sox 13.866 1D
18 STACY MAXFIELD - SFR Paycheck (Jet) 13.867 1D
19 WENDY HADLEY - GW Lilly Bell 13.888 1D
20 KATELYN BADHAM - Dolly 13.889 1D
21 SHANA GIBSON - High Country Lane 13.895 1D
22 TABATHA NELSON - DCO Chic Mover 13.930 1D
23 MEGAN MCLEOD - Pritzi Will Go                                                 c/o F 13.941 1D
24 JILL ATKINSON* - Cash Leinster 13.951 1D
25 KIARA WANNER - Chapan 13.957 1D
26 MIKKA SMITH - RGR Easy Chic 13.972 1D
27 JOLENE FARNSWORTH - Winkin On Time 13.986 1D
28 KASSIDY BLACK - Sassy 13.995 2D $598.00 1st
29 JERICA HENDERSON - Romalane 14.003 2D $448.00 2nd
30 ANNIE ROSE - You've Been Smoked                                           c/o F 14.01 2D $374.00 3rd



31 KELLY & IVY CONRADO/CODY HYDE - Kellies Chick               c/o F   14.047 2D $299.00 4th
32 STACEE STEPHENSON - May 14.048 2D $249.00 5th
33 NICOLE JOHNSON -Linus 14.052 2D $199.00 6th
34 TONI HORKLEY - Hunkamotion 14.062 2D $174.00 7th
35 KIM SANFORD - Dashing Misty Isle 14.073 2D $149.00 8th
36 TWINKIE SWAFFORD - Blue Suede Shoes 14.082 2D
37 SUSAN HADLEY 14.095 2D
38 JESSI CRONQUIST - Doc's Easter Jette 14.101 2D
39 KIM KING - Gray 14.123 2D
40 NADINE SUTTON - Party Chant 14.126 2D
41 KRIS GADBOIS/Danyelle Campbell - Sheza Frenchmans Guy  c/o F 14.127 2D
42 KALLIE WONNACOTT 14.14 2D
43 DARBY FOX - Tarzan 14.157 2D
44 SIERRA DAWN THOMAS - Rightfully Lonesome 14.158 2D
45 MEAGAN W. CAPSON - Nickel Fritz 14.170 2D
46 STACIE BROWN - Hancocks Jet Cruiser 14.178 2D
47 STEPHANIE KUNZ - Tinky's Flash 14.200 2D
48 NORMA WOOD - Cue Ta Fame                                                  c/o F                             14.202 2D
49 BONNIE BLAIN - Merri Fame 14.204 2D
50 LYNDSIE EKSTROM - BI Jaysun 14.213 2D
51 TORIA MADSEN - Woody 14.215 2D
52 AMBERLEY SNYDER - Sixty Dancing Carats 14.219 2D
53 ANGIE MCCOURT- RGR Ima Intents Too 14.237 2D
54 MAEGAN HEINER - Controlled Explosion 14.239 2D
55 RIKKI THOMPSON - Snake 14.24 2D
56 KATY CHRISTENSEN - Jasper 14.272 2D
57 AMY ADAMS - Don't Look Like Ralph 14.273 2D
58 KIARA WANNER - Dan 14.279 2D
59 DARCEE SHEPHERD - Headrush  *WPRA 14.309 2D
60 TERRA BARNES - MS Hickory Fairfax 14.309 2D
61 JANET HANSEN - Moxie 14.317 2D
62 KIM KING - Dakota 14.345 2D
63 TONI HORKLEY - Streak A Dat Cash 14.35 2D



64 BRANDY WETHERBEE - Milo 14.352 2D
65 BRANDY WETHERBEE - Itchy 14.357 2D
66 JAMIE CHRISTENSEN 14.357 2D
67 CATHY MORGAN - Papas 1st Dash 14.370 2D
68 TONI HORKLEY - Hollywood Night Dude 14.378 2D
69 TRACY YOUNG - Bull rat 14.391 2D
70 TONI HORKLEY - Slipping By Yawl 14.399 2D
71 KATIE BARTON - Bet Yer Magic 14.401 2D
72 MINDY CLARK - Dyno Dave 14.418 2D
73 BREANN HOFFMAN - Docs Versary Gal 14.424 2D
74 KIM SANFORD - Shiny 14.428 2D
75 GERI BUFFI-LIERMAN - Feisty Flight 14.448 2D
76 KIM LAYNE - Walkaway Effort 14.455 2D
77 SIERRA TERRY - Pebbles 14.477 2D
78 TABATHA NELSON - Chivato Express 14.484 2D
79 MEAGAN W. CAPSON - Desi Ladybug 14.49 3D $399.00 1st
80 MEKELLE CHRISTOPHERSEN - DesI Dash* (WPRA) 14.495 3D $299.00 2nd
81 JESSICA CORNIA - Knight 14.515 3D $249.00 3rd
82 SHANAE BARON - Romey 14.521 3D $199.00 4th
83 TEXIE JONSSON - Elusion 14.526 3D $166.00 5th
84 SHEILA HILL - CP Private Dancer 14.531 3D $133.00 6th
85 SHANA GIBSON - DCO Chick Smart 14.545 3D $116.00 7th
86 CANDESS ELLIS - Sugar Cookie Dough 14.559 3D $100.00 8th
87 ANGI HAWTHORNE - Thunder Lite Roll 14.566 3D
88 STEPHANIE ROOS - Cash's Noble Venture 14.571 3D
89 LINDA HUMPHREY - Dryblue Ebony 14.582 3D
90 JULIE DOBSON - Cooking Up Trouble 14.596 3D
91 WENDY HENDERSON - Sky Rocket 14.639 3D
92 TONI HORKLEY - Abby                                                                 c/o F 14.639 3D
93 JAKE ANGELL - Grulla (The Fro) 14.645 3D
94 LAURIE BENNET - Runts So Fancy 14.672 3D
95 JESSICA ABBOTT -Skydiver 14.678 3D
96 BONNIE BLAIN - Smashed Ta Fame 14.693 3D



97 NIKKI TOBIAS - Easy Jettin Jazz 14.694 3D
98 JANET HANSEN - JONSEY 14.709 3D
99 JAN DUQUETTE - One Classy Chic                                             c/o F 14.718 3D

100 LISA HADLOCK - Skippers Coco Dog 14.729 3D
101 BRITTNEY WADDELL - Show Me Dat Cash (Charly) 14.742 3D
102 SHAYANE FREDRICKSON - Miss Rusty Chick 14.745 3D
103 JENNIFER FIELDING - Remedys EZ Pep 14.746 3D
104 DUSTIN CAMPHOUSE - Double Down Gambler                     c/o F 14.818 3D
105 KRISANN JOHNSON - Blazen Host 14.833 3D
106 SHYLEE CATTEN - Bugsy 14.879 3D
107 BROOK LAYNE - Buster 14.917 3D
108 TWINKIE SWAFFORD - Maggie Mae 14.955 3D
109 CRYSTAL STROH - Peppys Honey Maid 14.960 3D
110 JULIE WAHLEN - Way To Streak 15.014 3D
111 ELLIE BIRD - Diggstown 15.057 3D
112 JORDAN TIBBITTS - Money 15.31 3D
113 ASHLEY SUTTON - Mini Me Jet 15.383 3D
114 PAULA WOOLSEY - Opie's Musical Ghost 15.613 4D $352.00 1st
115 STACE Brown - Mr. Currents Gold 15.680 4D $277.00 2nd
116 GRACIE KRAUSE - Bones 15.735 4D $240.00 3rd
117 KIM KING - Uno 16.440 4D $202.00 4th
118 DAVID WISEMAN - Watch This Effort 16.538 4D $178.00 5th
119 AMANDA JENSEN - Te Bar Excitement 99.999
120 TEIGAN ADAMS - WM Smoke OnWater *WPRA 913.572
121 STACY MAXFIELD - Nova 913.687
122 TERRI WOOD GATES - GW JENNY LOU 913.735
123 HOLLY SUE OYLER*(wpra) - Tinky Illusion 913.831
124 BREANN HOFFMAN - Judge Cash 913.914
125 PAIGE HYDE - SCR Rebellation 913.918
126 KRISTI PIQUET - Tommy 913.979
127 HELINA THOMAS - Jets Black Magic Prom 914.011
128 TERRI WOOD-GATES - GW Plain Jane Fame                           c/o F 914.095
129 BONNIE BLAIN - In Pursuit of Fame 914.105



130 KATIE BARTON - Dinamo Merada 914.121
131 KYLIE FELTER - Captain Henry 914.122
132 KAYLA DAHO - Do Docs Gold Remedy 914.146
133 DARBY FOX - BROWNIE 914.168
134 TAYLOR KING - Harley 914.23
135 STEPHANIE JONES - This Guys a Surfer 914.246
136 TORIA MADSEN - An Other Brother Two   (Andy) 914.262
137 MEKELLE CHRISTOPHERSEN - Wrangler Roll* (WPRA) 914.263
138 CRYSTAL MECHAM - MF Romp & Skip 914.381
139 SYDNEY KING - JR San Geno 914.398
140 HEIDI MOSER - Casa D Kid 914.461
141 SUSAN EDWARDS - The Good Witch (Sis) 914.641
142 KRYSTAL BROWN - Super Smudge 914.690
143 ANGIE HAWTHORNE - Eyema Royal Quickie 914.699
144 JANET HANSEN - Sheldon 914.736
145 KELLI HIPWELL - Shining Fire Fly 914.767
146 CAROL YOUNG - Silver Not Cash 914.769
147 TIMMI WARD - Let It Smoke 914.808
148 JANET BROWN - Brisco 914.886
149 SHAYANE FREDRICKSON - Merri A Frenchman 915.058
150 SHELBY FREED - Tequila Heat 915.143
151 SHELBY FREED - Generation Ta Fame 915.183
152 TONIA DAVIS - Kings Misty Skye 915.265
153 KENZIE SATHER -Bean 915.372
154 KELLI HIPWELL  - Six Time Allstar 915.486
155 CALLIE SMITH - 915.742
156 KYZER STODDARD - Flo Jo 916.062
157 VALERIE CATTN - Scooter 916.164
158 AMANDA JENSEN - JK Lonesome Lad nt
159 BRANDON LABBEE - Croton Hawk nt
160 KYLIE FELTER - PTS CRUIZER nt
161 PAIGE BENNETT - Ima Sunsocks Fox nt
162 SHELLY TERRY - Bits nt


